
No. Date opened Date closed Ticker Entry Zone Strategy Target Stop loss Status Realized 

return

1 Wed, 13-Jan-21 PHDC 1.40-1.20 Long 2.00-3.00 1.00-0.80 Not triggered

2 Thu, 14-Jan-21 Sun, 31-Jan-21 UNIP 0.9-1.20 Short 0.7-0.6 1.20-1.4 Stop loss (23.80%)

3 Sun, 17-Jan-21 Wed, 27-Jan-21 ABUK 20.65-19.00 Long 23.00 18.00 Target 11.70%

4 Sun, 17-Jan-21 Wed, 3-Feb-21 GOCO 1.32-1.25 Long 1.41 1.18 Target 10.50%

5 Tue, 19-Jan-21 Sun, 31-Jan-21 FWRY 15.6-16.5 Short 11.90-10.00 17.00-19.00 Stop loss (12.80%)

6 Thu, 21-Jan-21 Mon, 22-Feb-21 COSG 4.10-4.50 Short 3-2.80 4.5-5.00 Stop loss (10.50%)

7 Thu, 21-Jan-21 Sun, 21-Feb-21 SUGR 8.40-7.00 Long 11.50-15.00 6.50-5.00 Target 31.00%

8 Sun, 24-Jan-21 Mon, 15-Mar-21 ALCN 8.15-7.70 Long 9.00-9.50 7.40-6.80 Stop loss (10.10%)

9 Sun, 24-Jan-21 Mon, 15-Mar-21 ARVA 2.25-2.00 Long 2.50-2.70 1.90-1.70 Stop loss (15.30%)

10 Mon, 25-Jan-21 Thu, 17-Jun-21 ESRS 10.50-9.00 Long 13.00-14.00 8.00-7.40 Target 22.00%

11 Mon, 25-Jan-21 Thu, 1-Apr-21 TMGH 7.50-66.80 Long 8.25-8.50 6.50-6.25 Stop loss (13.30%)

12 Tue, 26-Jan-21 Tue, 16-Feb-21 MTIE 8.80-8.50 Long 9.90-11.00 8.00-7.30 Target 19.30%

13 Sun, 31-Jan-21 Thu, 3-Jun-21 PACH 21.00-18.00 Long 22.00 14.00 Target 12.80%

14 Tue, 2-Feb-21 Mon, 22-Mar-21 EXPA 13.80-13.30 Long 15.00-16.00 12.80-12.00 Stop loss (8.40%)

15 Wed, 3-Feb-21 Mon, 15-Mar-21 CIEB 28.00-26.00 Long 30.00-35.00 25.00-24.00 Stop loss (9.30%)

16 Wed, 3-Feb-21 Mon, 15-Mar-21 ISMA 7.05-6.00 Long 8.50-9.50 5.50-4.70 Stop loss (21.80%)

17 Wed, 3-Feb-21 Mon, 22-Feb-21 PORT 0.72-0.68 Long 0.82-0.88 0.60-0.58 Target 15.00%

18 Thu, 4-Feb-21 Tue, 18-May-21 EGAL 13.50-12.00 Long 14.50-17.00 11.00 Target 23.50%

19 Thu, 4-Feb-21 Sun, 13-Jun-21 BTFH 2.70-2.20 Long 4.00-7.00 1.20-0.90 Target 73.50%

20 Mon, 22-Feb-21 Mon, 15-Mar-21 ISPH 5.45-5.30 Long 5.90 5.02 Stop loss (6.50%)

21 Tue, 23-Feb-21 Thu, 18-Mar-21 EAST 14.20-12.80 Long 15.00 12.65 Stop loss (6.30%)

22 Tue, 23-Feb-21 Mon, 22-Mar-21 EKHO 1.13 Long 1.15 1.04 Target 3.10%

23 Tue, 23-Feb-21 Tue, 23-Mar-21 ABUK 21.50-20.00 Long 23.50 20.00 Stop loss (3.60%)

24 Tue, 23-Feb-21 Wed, 14-Apr-21 SWDY 9.50-9.00 Long 11.50 8.50 Stop loss (8.10%)

25 Tue, 9-Mar-21 Sun, 19-Dec-21 HRHO 12.00-11.00 Long 15.00-16.00 10.40-9.60 Target 31.00%

26 Sun, 21-Mar-21 CCAP 1.60-1.30 Long 2.00-2.50 1.10-0.80 Open

27 Tue, 23-Mar-21 Mon, 2-Aug-21 CANA 10.20-9.50 Long 13.00-15.00 8.50-8.00 Target 42.00%

28 Tue, 23-Mar-21 Tue, 24-Aug-21 SVCE 1.90-1.60 Long 2.50-3.00 1.40-1.20 Target 51.40%

29 Thu, 25-Mar-21 Mon, 29-Mar-21 BTFH 1.80-1.70 Long 1.95 1.55 Target 8.30%

30 Thu, 25-Mar-21 Thu, 15-Apr-21 DSCW 1.45-1.40 Long 1.80 1.20 Stop loss (15.80%)

31 Fri, 30-Apr-21 EGSA 4.50-3.50 Long 6.00-7.00 3.50-2.30 Open

32 Mon, 17-May-21 Wed, 10-Nov-21 AREH 2.80-3.20 Short 2.10-1.80 Target 32.80%

33 Mon, 17-May-21 Thu, 8-Jul-21 AMIA 4.80-5.00 Short 4.00-3.50 Target 23.50%

34 Tue, 18-May-21 Tue, 18-May-21 AMER 0.74-0.72 Long 0.79 0.70 Target 6.80%

35 Tue, 18-May-21 Thu, 3-Jun-21 AMIA 4.80-5.80 Short 4.63 6.00 Target 10.60%

36 Tue, 18-May-21 Sun, 27-Jun-21 CERA 2.12-2.37 Short 1.87-1.75 Target 19.50%

37 Tue, 18-May-21 Tue, 25-May-21 AREH 32.00-34.00 Short 30.00 35.00 Stop loss (6.10%)

38 Thu, 20-May-21 Wed, 2-Jun-21 PHDC 1.65-1.60 Long 1.70 1.55 Target 4.60%

39 Sun, 23-May-21 Thu, 3-Jun-21 HRHO 14.70-14.40 Long 15.50 13.70 Stop loss (5.80%)

40 Sun, 23-May-21 Sun, 6-Jun-21 ABUK 20.50-20.00 Long 23.00 18.50 Stop loss (8.30%)

41 Sun, 23-May-21 Wed, 26-May-21 ATLC 5.80-6.00 Short 5.35 6.50 Target 10.40%

42 Thu, 27-May-21 Tue, 15-Jun-21 EGTS 1.75-1.70 Long 2.00 1.52 Stop loss (11.90%)

43 Thu, 10-Jun-21 Wed, 4-Aug-21 ISPH 3.70-3.50 Long 4.70 3.80 Target 8.90%

44 Thu, 10-Jun-21 Sun, 27-Jun-21 POUL 3.10-3.00 Long 3.40 3.20 Target 4.90%

45 Sun, 13-Jun-21 DOMT 4.45-4.00 Long 4.90 3.70 Open

46 Tue, 15-Jun-21 Wed, 10-Nov-21 IDRE 50.00-55.00 Short 40.00-35.00 Target 28.60%

47 Tue, 15-Jun-21 Tue, 15-Jun-21 ACAMD 0.68-0.66 Long 0.71 0.64 Target 3.50%

48 Sun, 20-Jun-21 Tue, 6-Jul-21 AMOC 3.00-2.70 Long 3.20 2.30 Target 6.70%

49 Wed, 23-Jun-21 Mon, 28-Jun-21 IFAP 3.60-3.55 Long 3.80 3.50 Target 6.10%

50 Sun, 27-Jun-21 Thu, 26-Aug-21 EMFD 2.35-2.20 Long 2.60 2.10 Target 9.60%

51 Sun, 27-Jun-21 Mon, 30-Aug-21 EHDR 0.61-0.55 Long 0.75 0.48 Target 24.13%

52 Mon, 28-Jun-21 Thu, 19-Aug-21 PRCL 4.60-4.30 Long 5.50 4.00 Target 16.90%

53 Wed, 30-Jun-21 Mon, 5-Jul-21 SKPC 11.80-11.50 Long 12.30 11.15 Target 4.20%

54 Wed, 30-Jun-21 ESRS 12.50-12.30 Long 13.25 11.90 Not triggered

55 Sun, 4-Jul-21 ATQA 1.35-1.30 Long 1.45 1.26 Not triggered

56 Mon, 5-Jul-21 ETRS 13.60-13.00 Long 15.50 11.80 Not triggered

57 Sun, 25-Jul-21 Mon, 26-Jul-21 EFIC 14.70-14.30 Long 15.50 14.00 Target 6.20%

58 Sun, 25-Jul-21 Mon, 26-Jul-21 AMIA 3.30-3.20 Long 3.60 3.10 Target 9.00%

59 Wed, 28-Jul-21 Tue, 9-Nov-21 ZMID 29.00-30.00 Short 19.50 Target 33.90%

60 Thu, 29-Jul-21 Mon, 2-Aug-21 RREI 1.22-1.15 Long 1.38 1.08 Stop loss (9.20%)

61 Thu, 29-Jul-21 Wed, 4-Aug-21 PIOH 4.70-4.60 Long 5.10 4.40 Target 6.80%
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62 Thu, 5-Aug-21 Wed, 11-Aug-21 MCQE 17.50-16.50 Long 19.50 15.50 Target 13.00%

63 Sun, 8-Aug-21 EXPA 11.40-11.00 Long 12.30 10.50 Not triggered

64 Sun, 8-Aug-21 AFDI 28.50-28.00 Long 32.00 26.00 Not triggered

65 Tue, 10-Aug-21 Thu, 19-Aug-21 PHDC 1.75-1.70 Long 1.80 1.65 Target 3.40%

66 Tue, 10-Aug-21 Mon, 23-Aug-21 PIOH 4.90-4.80 Long 5.20 4.65 Target 0.00%

67 Wed, 11-Aug-21 Wed, 18-Aug-21 POUL 3.6-3.50 Long 3.80 3.40 Target 7.00%

68 Sun, 15-Aug-21 Wed, 8-Sep-21 CERA 4.10-3.90 Long 5.00 3.50 Target 2.50%

69 Wed, 18-Aug-21 SDTI 14.25-13.25 Long 17.50 12.00 Not triggered

70 Sun, 22-Aug-21 EPCO 5.30-5.00 Long 7.00 7.25 Not triggered

71 Mon, 23-Aug-21 Sun, 29-Aug-21 SKPC 10.30-10.00 Long 11.00 9.80 Target 7.20%

72 Wed, 25-Aug-21 Wed, 1-Sep-21 ASCM 11.60-11.40 Long 14.00 10.20 Target 4.30%

73 Thu, 26-Aug-21 Thu, 30-Sep-21 ALCN 9.30-9.00 Long 12.00 8.30 Stop loss (9.30%)

74 Sun, 29-Aug-21 Mon, 20-Sep-21 AFMC 16.00-14.00 Long 20.00 13.00 Stop loss (13.30%)

75 Sun, 29-Aug-21 ORAS 75.00-68.00 Long 85.00 63.00 Open

76 Mon, 30-Aug-21 Sun, 19-Dec-21 SWDY 8.85-8.50 Long 12.00 7.20 Target 11.30%

77 Wed, 1-Sep-21 Thu, 9-Sep-21 HELI 5.75-5.50 Long 5.78 5.30 Target 2.70%

78 Thu, 2-Sep-21 Wed, 29-Sep-21 RMDA 3.00-2.80 Long 3.30 2.70 Stop loss (8.10%)

79 Sun, 5-Sep-21 Sun, 5-Sep-21 ACGC 2.04-2.00 Long 2.15 1.90 Stop loss (6.00%)

80 Sun, 5-Sep-21 Sun, 5-Sep-21 ACAMD 0.64-0.62 Long 0.69 0.60 Stop loss (4.80%)

81 Wed, 8-Sep-21 Sun, 5-Dec-21 TMGH 7.50-7.00 Long 9.00 6.60 Target 14.50%

82 Wed, 15-Sep-21 Mon, 20-Sep-21 AFDI 23.50-22.00 Long 28.00 21.00 Stop loss (7.70%)

83 Tue, 21-Sep-21 Thu, 16-Dec-21 ORHD 4.50-4.00 Long 5.80-7.00 3.40-3.25 Target 31.10%

84 Wed, 29-Sep-21 Thu, 30-Sep-21 AMIA 3.40-3.30 Long 3.70 3.15 Target 9.80%

85 Mon, 4-Oct-21 Mon, 11-Oct-21 COMI 42.00-41.00 Long 44.50 40.00 Target 5.90%

86 Wed, 6-Oct-21 Mon, 11-Oct-21 MPRC 5.40-5.30 Long 5.80 5.00 Target 5.60%

87 Wed, 6-Oct-21 Wed, 20-Oct-21 IFAP 3.50-3.40 Long 3.90 3.30 Stop loss (4.30%)

88 Tue, 12-Oct-21 Mon, 4-Jan-21 CICH 4.30-4.00 Long 4.80 3.80 Target 3.60%

89 Tue, 12-Oct-21 Tue, 26-Oct-21 ETEL 13.20-12.80 Long 14.00 12.50 Target 5.70%

90 Mon, 18-Oct-21 Tue, 9-Nov-21 HRHO 12.40-12.20 Long 14.00 11.50 Target 5.70%

91 Mon, 18-Oct-21 Wed, 27-Oct-21 ARCC 3.50-3.40 Long 4.00 3.20 Target 7.50%

92 Wed, 27-Oct-21 Mon, 1-Nov-21 EMFD 2.30-2.15 Long 2.50 2.10 Target 9.60%

93 Thu, 28-Oct-21 OIH 0.24-0.21 Long 0.38 0.19 Open

94 Wed, 10-Nov-21 Sun, 14-Nov-21 AMER 1.03-1.00 Long 1.08 0.96 Target 6.90%

95 Thu, 18-Nov-21 SKPC 6.45-6.30 Long 7.10 6.05 Not triggered

96 Sun, 28-Nov-21 Mon, 6-Dec-21 CERA 0.73-0.68 Long 0.90 0.64 Target 1.80%

97 Mon, 29-Nov-21 FWRY 11.50-11.00 Long 13.00 10.50 Not triggered

98 Tue, 30-Nov-21 Wed, 1-Dec-21 HRHO 13.70-13.50 Long 15.00 13.00 Target 4.70%

99 Wed, 1-Dec-21 DSCW 0.74-0.72 Long 0.90 0.66 Open

100 Mon, 6-Dec-21 Sun, 12-Dec-21 AMOC 3.50-3.40 Long 3.75 3.30 Target 8.40%

101 Mon, 6-Dec-21 Tue, 7-Dec-21 HELI 5.60-5.40 Long 7.00 5.00 Target 25.00%

102 Thu, 9-Dec-21 Thu, 16-Dec-21 HELI 5.90-5.80 Long 7.00 5.50 Target 16.50%

103 Sun, 12-Dec-21 COMI 51.00-49.00 Long 60.00 45.00 Not triggered

104 Mon, 13-Dec-21 NEDA 1.35-1.20 Long 1.80 1.05 Open

105 Wed, 15-Dec-21 FWRY 11.50-10.50 Long 15.00 10.00 Open

106 Tue, 21-Dec-21 SWDY 9.50-9.00 Long 11.00 8.50 Open

107 Tue, 21-Dec-21 HELI 6.80-6.30 Long 9.50 5.20 Open
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